Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bridger Systems, Inc.		12/23/2003	CORPORATION: MONTANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xionetic Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	85 West Kagy Boulevard	
City:	Bozeman	
State/Country:	MONTANA	
Postal Code:	59715	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MONTANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2295729	ZIPFIND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (406)256-0277

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 406-255-7275

Email: rgriffin@crowleylaw.com

Correspondent Name: Robert C. Griffin

Address Line 1: 490 North 31st Street

Address Line 4: BILLINGS, MONTANA 59101-1288

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert C. Griffin
Signature:	/Robert C. Griffin/
Date:	12/22/2004

Total Attachments: 2

900017077

source=Sec. Of State Ltr. 12-29-03#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0310 **JP** \$40.00 229572

source=Sec. Of State Ltr. 12-29-03#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0311

SECRETARY OF STATE

FEB 23 Days

STATE OF MONTANA BOB BROWN

Business Services Bureau Pat Haffey, Deputy



Montana State Capitol PO Box 202801 Helena, MT 59620-2801 (406)444-3665 http://www.state.mt.us/sos/

CROWLEY HAUGHEY HANSON TOOLE 45 DISCOVERY DR STE 200 PO BOX 10969 BOZEMAN MT 59718

December 29, 2003

Dear Sir or Madam:



RE: OLD NAME: BRIDGER
SYSTEMS, INC./NEW NAME:
XIONETIC TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

AMENDMENT:

Date of Filing: December 29, 2003 Filing Number: D070731 - 496896

I've approved the filing of the documents for the above named entity. The document number and filing date have been recorded on the original document which is filed in our office. This letter serves as your certificate of filing and should be maintained in your files for future reference.

Thank you for giving this office the opportunity to serve you. If you have any questions in this regard, or need additional assistance, please do not hesitate to contact the Business Services Bureau professionals at (406) 444-3665.

Sincerely,

Bob Brown

Secretary of State

Bol Bown

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

BRIDGER SYSTEMS, INC.

Pursuant to MCA § 35-1-230 the following Articles of Amendment are hereby adopted:

- 1. The name of the corporation is: Bridger Systems, Inc.
- 2. The amendment so adopted is as follows:

Article First: The name of the corporation is: Xionetic Technologies, Inc.

- 3. The amendment was adopted as of December 18, 2003.
- 4. The amendment was adopted by way of joint shareholders and directors consent minutes whereby 23,969 shares voted in favor of the amendment and <u>-0-</u> voted against the amendment and, accordingly, a sufficient member of shares voted in favor of the amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have set their hand hereto as of December 23, 2003.

SECRETARY

PRESIDENT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT BRIDGER SYSTEMS, INC.

RECORDED: 12/22/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 003000 FRAME: 0313